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Technical 
Specifications
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Length Overall 

Draft 

Beam

 

Feet-In

37’-9” 

1’-11.6”  

11’-11”   

11.52 

0.60  

3.64

   

Meters

Hull Type 
Hull Material 
Superstructure Material 
Hard Top 
Type 
Sleeping Accommodation 
Displacement 
Certification 
Notified Body 
Design Category Category
Fuel Capacity (Petrol) 
Fuel Capacity (Diesel) 
Fresh Water Capacity 
Grey Water Capacity 
Black Water Capacity  
Electrical Power System   

The Oryx 379 comes with the following warranty:
Hull - 3 years
Electrical - 1 year
Engines - 3-7 years depending on Brand

The above warranty is available for private use boats only
and not for charter boats.
 

Mono Hull
Fiber Reinforced Pla
Fiber Reinforced Pla
Carbon Fiber (CFRP)
Sports Cruiser
2 - 4
18960 lbs (8.6Tons)
CE
RINA
B
1,136 ltrs
110.0 ltrs
227.13 ltrs
75.7 ltrs
113.5 ltrs
230V AC, 50 Hz, 0 AC, 1~Phase
  

The Oryx can be fitted with different engine options.
The base price of the boat varies depending on engine pack:

MERCURY

2 x 300hp 

2 x 350hp  

SUZUKI

2 x 300hp

2 x 350hp

3 x 300hp

YAMAHA

3 x 300hp

2 x 350hp

2 x 425hp

The base price includes all “standard” equipment



Principle
features
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   Electrical
    LED Navigation lights

    Anchor light

    Warm white lighting

    Battery 220Ah – x2

    Hydraulic Steering System

    Electric Toilet

    Electric Bilge Pump

    Exhaust blowers

    Magnetic Compass

    Electric air Horn

   Construction
    Glass windshield

    Shower drain kit

    Curtains

    Mooring Lines

    Deck out for discharging grey water tank

    Deck out for discharging black water tank

Macerator self-priming pump

Fresh water pump

Deck wash pump

High water alarm sensor with automatic �oat switch

Deck �llers on gunwale

Deck wash connector

Sleeping accommodations for 2 – 4 people

Sanitary accessories

Built in Cooler box x 2

Helm Seats x 2

Tank level gauges

Transom shower

Others
Upholstered Aft sunbed with safety railing

Transom Door SS

Upholstered sofa with folding table

SS sinks with Corian counter tops

Vanity mirror

Two upholstered bow sunbeds

Stainless steel railings 316L

Six Deck Cleats - Seasmart

Overhead & undercounter storage cabinets

Swim Ladder

Fenders F3 x4



Upgrade
Packages
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JL Audio System Including:  
Media Master, 4 x speakers, Amp, Media hub

Platinum Audio Package including:
Amplifier 1 Pc/8 Speakers/Subwoofer/
Media Hub/Media Master 

Interior Media Package including:
32” TV, 2 x 6.5” Coaxial Speakers, 
Media Master & Media Hub 

KVH Trackvision TV3 Satellite TV Syst 
+ Rcvr in Saloon + S.S Stand 

USB Chargng Ports (2 Nos) 

*€2.850

*€4.075

*€1.550

*€6.300

*€210

*€5.450

*€4.650

*€1.550

*€575

*€1.100

*€925

*€3.450

*prices are ex VAT & are subject to change and are indicative only,  
  variations will occur depending on the USD$ Eur€ exchange rate.

GPS Screen 15.6" with transducer and Map 
– Raymarine 

Additional GPS Screen 15.6"
- Raymarine 

Marine Radar Quantum 2 Q24D
– Raymarine 

Fish Finder CP100 Down Vision/E70204
–  Raymarine 

Automatic Identification System 
– AIS800 

VHF Marine Radio RAY 90 Single Station 
– Raymarine 

Autopilot Single Station 
– Raymarine 

Audio & Visual Navigation & Communications 
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Lights

Docking Light LED 12v (Port & Stbd) 

Platinum Lighting Kit
(Strip Lights/Courtesy Lights/Down lights
with full RGB integrates with sound to light
functionality) 

RGB Underwater lights
(4Nos Package) SMX153EOS -Lumishore 

Underwater lights
(4Nos Package) SMX53 White & Blue
- Lumishore 

Strip Light Warm White
(Guest Room, Saloon, Galley And Cockpit) 

Strip Light warm white at cockpit area 

Courtesy Lights (12 Pcs Package) 

Down Lights (8 Pcs Package) 

Searchlight 

*€895

*€8.525

*€5.350

*€3.325

*€1.950

*€1.100

*€1.075

*€575

*€505

Appliances

Microwave Oven 

Ceramic Electric Hob 

Electric Barbecue 220V 

Refrigerator (Vitrifrigo) under Barbecue 

Refrigerator (Vitrifrigo)- Interior Galley 

Icemaker  

*€810

*€755

*€655

*€1.105

*€1.105

*€1.340

Construction

Shockwave Seat Suspension 
and Swivel Slide Mechanism (2 Pcs) 

Layout 2 (As per Drawing) 

Full Boat Cover 

Cover for Console, Pilot seat
& Engine Room Door Seat 

Full Composite Teak (Wilks) 

 

*€4.135

*€13.200

*€4075

*€855

*€8.495

*prices are ex VAT & are subject to change and are indicative only,  
  variations will occur depending on the USD$ Eur€ exchange rate.



*prices are ex VAT & are subject to change and are indicative only,  
  variations will occur depending on the USD$ Eur€ exchange rate.
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Construction

Soft Enclosure 
(Windshield to Hardtop, Transom to rear
hardtop (Sunbrella with clear PVC Sheet) 

Curtains
(Slaoon, Guest room, Galley & Toilet) 

Antifouling Paint 

Electrical / Mechanical

Trim Tab sport ST16ELPEIC
12x16 12v with Auto Trim, EIC – Bennett 

Dynamic Trim Tab System (Zipwake 450S) 

Mercury Triple Engine rigging kit
(Cables, Helm Kit, Tie Bar & Battery 3 Nos) 

Bow thruster 4.5HP - PRO 65kgf 12v 

Anti-Roll Gyro Stabilizer - Quick MC2X 7k 

Air Condition 18,000 BTU
(10,000+8000 BTU one unit each)
- Webasto (For 2nd Cabin Layout)

  

 

*€2.850

*€710

*€1.580

*€2.195

*€3.955

*€12.550

*€4.750

*€24.800

*€6.950

Air Condition 24,000 BTU 1 Unit 
- Climma (For standard Layout) 

Generator 7 kW, 230V AC,
50 Hz, 1~phase 230V – Kohler

Windshield Wiper 1 Pc 

Battery Charger 40amp 

Shore Power Socket 

Electric Winch with RC Pad – Quick 

Anchor 10Kg with 6m GI Chain
and 50Ft Rope 

Water Heater 60 Litre Capacity 

  

 

*€6.200

€14.950

*€1.425

*€1.085

*€550

*€2.025

*€875

*€1.085
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Top

Hardtop 

Sureshade Automatic Awning System
(Aft) 

Awning System 
- Seasmart (Fwd.) 

Awning System 
- Seasmart (Aft)

Miscellaneous

Hull Boot Stripe 

Hull Colour (Gelcoat) 

Deck Colour 

Hardtop Colour 

Wooden Shipping Stand (3 Pcs) 

Loading & Lashing Belts 

Shrink Wrapping   

*€8.395

*€6.350

*€1.375

*€1.355

*€855

*€2.495

*€2.250

*€1.145

*€1.690

*€655

*€785

*prices are ex VAT & are subject to change and are indicative only,  
  variations will occur depending on the USD$ Eur€ exchange rate.


