# -- ORYX 379 --

Specification • Price list 2020 • Region: Spain





# **Technical Specifications**

	Feet-In	Meters
Length Overall	37'-9"	11.52
Draft	1'-11.6"	0.60
Beam	11'-11"	3.64

The **Oryx** can be fitted with different engine options. The base price of the boat varies depending on engine pack:

MERCURY	SUZUKI	YAMAHA
2 x 300hp	2 x 300hp	3 x 300hp
2 x 350hp	2 x 350hp	2 x 350hp
	3 x 300hp	2 x 425hp

The base price includes all "standard" equipment

Hull Type

Hull Material

Superstructure Material

Hard Top

Mono Hull

Fiber Reinforced Pla

Carbon Fiber (CFRP)

Type Sports Cruiser

Sleeping Accommodation 2 - 4

Displacement 18960 lbs (8.6Tons)

Certification CE

Notified Body RINA

Design Category Category B

Fuel Capacity (Petrol)

1,136 ltrs

Fuel Capacity (Diesel)

110.0 ltrs

Fresh Water Capacity

227.13 ltrs

Grey Water Capacity 75.7 ltrs
Black Water Capacity 113.5 ltrs

Electrical Power System 230V AC, 50 Hz, 0 AC, 1~Phase

### The Oryx 379 comes with the following warranty:

Hull - 3 years

Electrical - 1 year

Engines - 3-7 years depending on Brand

The above warranty is available for private use boats only and not for charter boats.



## Principle features

#### **Electrical**

- LED Navigation lights
- Anchor light
- Warm white lighting
- Battery 220Ah x2
- Hydraulic Steering System
- Electric Toilet
- Electric Bilge Pump
- Exhaust blowers
- Magnetic Compass
- Electric air Horn

#### Construction

- Glass windshield
- Shower drain kit
- Curtains
- Mooring Lines
- Deck out for discharging grey water tank
- Deck out for discharging black water tank

- Macerator self-priming pump
- Fresh water pump
- Deck wash pump
- High water alarm sensor with automatic float switch
- Deck fillers on gunwale
- Deck wash connector
- Sleeping accommodations for 2 4 people
- Sanitary accessories
- Built in Cooler box x 2
- Helm Seats x 2
- Tank level gauges
- Transom shower

#### **Others**

- Upholstered Aft sunbed with safety railing
- Transom Door SS
- Upholstered sofa with folding table
- SS sinks with Corian counter tops
- Vanity mirror
- Two upholstered bow sunbeds
- Stainless steel railings 316L
- Six Deck Cleats Seasmart
- Overhead & undercounter storage cabinets
- Swim Ladder
- Fenders F3 x4



# **Upgrade Packages**

#### Audio & Visual

JL Audio System Including: Media Master, 4 x speakers, Amp, Media hub	*€2.850
Platinum Audio Package including: Amplifier 1 Pc/8 Speakers/Subwoofer/ Media Hub/Media Master	*€4.075
Interior Media Package including: 32" TV, 2 x 6.5" Coaxial Speakers, Media Master & Media Hub	*€1.550
KVH Trackvision TV3 Satellite TV Syst + Rcvr in Saloon + S.S Stand	*€6.300
USB Chargng Ports (2 Nos)	*€210

## **Navigation & Communications**

GPS Screen 15.6" with transducer and Map  – Raymarine	*€5.450
Additional GPS Screen 15.6" - Raymarine	*€4.650
Marine Radar Quantum 2 Q24D  – Raymarine	*€1.550
Fish Finder CP100 Down Vision/E70204  - Raymarine	*€575
Automatic Identification System - AIS800	*€1.100
VHF Marine Radio RAY 90 Single Station  – Raymarine	*€925
Autopilot Single Station  – Raymarine	*€3.450



<sup>\*</sup>prices are ex VAT & are subject to change and are indicative only, variations will occur depending on the USD\$ Eur€ exchange rate.

	ht	_
ш		-
		_
_		

Docking Light LED 12v (Port & Stbd)	*€895
Platinum Lighting Kit (Strip Lights/Courtesy Lights/Down lights with full RGB integrates with sound to light functionality)	*€8.525
RGB Underwater lights (4Nos Package) SMX153EOS -Lumishore	*€5.350
Underwater lights (4Nos Package) SMX53 White & Blue - Lumishore	*€3.325
Strip Light Warm White (Guest Room, Saloon, Galley And Cockpit)	*€1.950
Strip Light warm white at cockpit area	*€1.100
Courtesy Lights (12 Pcs Package)	*€1.075
Down Lights (8 Pcs Package)	*€575
Searchlight	*€505

<sup>\*</sup>prices are ex VAT & are subject to change and are indicative only, variations will occur depending on the USD\$ Eur€ exchange rate.

## **Appliances**

Microwave Oven	*€810
Ceramic Electric Hob	*€755
Electric Barbecue 220V	*€655
Refrigerator (Vitrifrigo) under Barbecue	*€1.105
Refrigerator (Vitrifrigo) - Interior Galley	*€1.105
Icemaker	*€1.340
Construction	
Shockwave Seat Suspension	*€4.135

Shockwave Seat Suspension	*€4.135
and Swivel Slide Mechanism (2 Pcs)	

Layout 2 (As per Drawing)	*€13.200
---------------------------	----------

Full Boat Cover \*€4075

Cover for Console, Pilot seat \*€855

& Engine Room Door Seat

Full Composite Teak (Wilks) \*€8.495



Construction	
Soft Enclosure (Windshield to Hardtop, Transom to rear hardtop (Sunbrella with clear PVC Sheet)	*€2.850
Curtains (Slaoon, Guest room, Galley & Toilet)	*€710
Antifouling Paint	*€1.580
Electrical / Mechanical	
<b>Trim Tab sport ST16ELPEIC</b> 12x16 12v with Auto Trim, EIC – Bennett	*€2.195
Dynamic Trim Tab System (Zipwake 450S)	*€3.955
Mercury Triple Engine rigging kit (Cables, Helm Kit, Tie Bar & Battery 3 Nos)	*€12.550
Bow thruster 4.5HP - PRO 65kgf 12v	*€4.750
Anti-Roll Gyro Stabilizer - Quick MC2X 7k	*€24.800
Air Condition 18,000 BTU (10,000+8000 BTU one unit each)	*€6.950

Air Condition 24,000 BTU 1 Unit - Climma (For standard Layout)	*€6.200
Generator 7 kW, 230V AC, 50 Hz, 1~phase 230V – Kohler	€14.950
Windshield Wiper 1 Pc	*€1.425
Battery Charger 40amp	*€1.085
Shore Power Socket	*€550
Electric Winch with RC Pad – Quick	*€2.025
Anchor 10Kg with 6m Gl Chain and 50Ft Rope	*€875
Water Heater 60 Litre Capacity	*€1.085



- Webasto (For 2nd Cabin Layout)

<sup>\*</sup>prices are ex VAT & are subject to change and are indicative only, variations will occur depending on the USD\$ Eur€ exchange rate.

٦	ြဂ	n
	•	۲

Hardtop	*€8.395
Sureshade Automatic Awning System (Aft)	*€6.350
Awning System - Seasmart (Fwd.)	*€1.375
Awning System - Seasmart (Aft)	*€1.355
Miscellaneous	
Hull Boot Stripe	*€855
Hull Colour (Gelcoat)	*€2.495
Deck Colour	*€2.250
Hardtop Colour	*€1.145
Wooden Shipping Stand (3 Pcs)	*€1.690
Loading & Lashing Belts	*€655
Shrink Wrapping	*€785

<sup>\*</sup>prices are ex VAT & are subject to change and are indicative only, variations will occur depending on the USD\$ Eur€ exchange rate.



